Sl.

Appl No

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS :

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

C082200162
C082200315
C082200069
C082200058
C082200045
C082200177
C082200329
C082200507
C082200270
C082200102
C082200403
C082200092
C082200011
C082200407
C082200093
C082200074
C082200418
C082200545

NEETHUSHA P B
KRISHNA P V
Ganga Santhosh
AISWARYA M B
KAVYAM S
GEETHIKAK G
DEBIKAP U
ANJUSHA M
sreelakshmi pj
Sunitha P

ALVIN MOHANAN
ADHEENA MUKUNDAN
SRINDHIKA P S
ATHIRAK
SNEHAV S
NANDANA V R
Radhika Asokan

benedict c w

DoB

26-05-1994
02-02-1997
28-01-1997
14-08-2002
06-05-1997
15-03-1999
21-03-1999
08-01-1997
10-08-1989
19-01-1999
02-06-1999
05-11-1998
03-03-1998
13-11-1995
22-04-2001
20-06-2002
06-05-2000

19-03-2000

Degree

Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

707
707
707
707
2120
2112
704
2110
2037
702
2174
701
70

700

698
834

1000
1000
1000
1000
3000
3000
1000
3000
2900
1000
3100
1000
100
1000
10
10
1000
1200

0.01

0.01

70.71
70.7
70.7
70.7
70.67
70.4
70.4
70.33
70.24
70.2
70.13
70.1
70.01
70

70

70
69.8

69.5

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General

General

Remarks



Sl.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Appl No
C082200284
C082200245
C082200570
C082200530
C082200029
C082200257
C082200291
C082200536
C082200437
C082200449
C082200283
C082200230
C082200020
C082200348
C082200233
C082200001
C082200568
C082200395

C082200117

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
NITHYA XAVY M
ANCYNA JOSE
DIVYAM M
Anishma V J
ARATHY P S
MILNA C BENNY
ARUN V
BOBIN BABY A
ANJALI K U
Gopika krishna A
VISMAYA E K
KAVYA JAYAN
KRISHNA K
ASWANI R

Rose mol A.R

GAYATHRY CHANDRAN T

REHNA R

JOHN RICHU SEBASTIAN

K S ARYA

DoB
24-10-1996
01-10-1993
26-09-1996
03-08-1995
05-11-1998
15-02-2000
30-04-2000
09-08-1995
02-07-2000
26-08-1999
03-09-2001
15-09-2000
11-04-2002
18-05-1996
12-06-2001
03-09-1997
27-01-2001
25-02-1996

22-12-2001

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

693
692
2060
2060
2395
681
2042
680
68
68
815
2101
677
677
2097
675
674
2357

2287

1000
1000
3000
3000
3500
1000
3000
1000
100

100

1200
3100
1000
1000
3100
1000
1000
3500
3400

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

69.31
69.2
68.68
68.67
68.43
68.1
68.07
68.01
68

68
67.92
67.77
67.7
67.7
67.65
67.5
67.4
67.35

67.26

General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
OBC
General
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC

SC
General

General

Remarks



Sl.

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Appl No
C082200255
C082200023
C082200347
C082200017
C082200397
C082200475
C082200290
C082200421
C082200464
C082200246
C082200460
C082200467
C082200231
C082200346
C082200325
C082200394
C082200135
C082200426

C082200181

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
RESHMA T P
AJILLK.S
SHIMATS
SREESHNA A A
TEENA TONY
ASWATHI K
SREELAKSHMI R
VISMITHA VIJAYAN
KOCHURANI SHAJU
SHAFNA UMMER
ARYAK S
Anjana Paul
VISMAYA K
Deepthi Jayan K
RANJANA K R
ARAVIND S
JINCIYAP YV
MAHESWAR S

ATHIRAAA

DoB
11-02-1994
10-09-1994
10-11-1999
01-06-1996
22-03-1998
24-04-2002
09-11-2001
13-06-2001
05-07-2001
10-04-1997
30-05-2001
17-03-2001
05-10-1998
11-06-2000
24-02-2001
21-10-1998
15-10-2001
18-10-2001

30-03-2002

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

672
670
67
670
67
804
67
670
803
2004
801
799
665
665
796
663
663
2052

794

1000
1000
100

1000
100

1200
100

1000
1200
3000
1200
1200
1000
1000
1200
1000
1000
3100

1200

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.01

67.2
67.01
67.01
67.01
67

67

67

67
66.92
66.8
66.75
66.58
66.51
66.5
66.33
66.3
66.3
66.19

66.17

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
General
SC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

Appl No
C082200548
C082200323
C082200186
C082200013
C082200334
C082200481
C082200273
C082200032
C082200344
C082200527
C082200196
C082200532
C082200065
C082200372
C082200401
C082200569
C082200571
C082200220

C082200107

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
KAVYAM S
AISWARYA TS
SILPA JOHNSON
ANAND K
ANILA SURESH
GEETHUT S
ASHTAMI.M
FARHATH P
ATHIRA M P
RAHUL M KRISHNAN
HARIKRISHNA P
SHABNA S
KRISHNENDU T J
NIRANJANA ROY
RIYA JOHN
ANJALY M A
ANJALY M A
BIJNU BABU

RESHMA R R

DoB
15-04-1997
26-03-2002
13-12-1999
01-05-2001
08-11-1999
11-05-1989
10-08-1999
03-05-1995
21-05-1996
30-05-1997
25-11-2000
18-06-2001
25-10-2000
25-01-2002
07-03-1998
03-11-2000
03-11-2000
19-08-1991

04-06-1996

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

1985
794
661
66
659
987
368
655
1964
2282
652
651
651
651
650
649
649
1879

1943

3000
1200
1000
100

1000
1500
560

1000
3000
3500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2900

3000

0.01

66.17
66.17
66.1
66
65.9
65.8
65.71
65.51
65.47
65.2
65.2
65.1
65.1
65.1
65
64.9
64.9
64.79

64.77

SC
OBC
General
OBC
General
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
SC

SC
OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Appl No
C082200143
C082200073
C082200104
C082200097
C082200294
C082200406
C082200243
C082200513
C082200413
C082200365
C082200056
C082200095
C082200256
C082200544
C082200495
C082200109
C082200125
C082200353

C082200375

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ANJUSHA K E
HARISHMA RAMESH
SREELAKSHMI P S
ANJANA P S
MANEESHA C V
RITHUPARNA S
NEETHU KRISHNA P R
RESHMA P R
APARNAYV P
HARI.G.KRISHNAN
AISWARYA KR
AMITHA K
SANIYATS
DEVAPRASAD S
VIJITHA K VIJAYAN
ANJANA RAJAN
SUJAKJ
GHANASYAM SUDHEER K

AMAL KRISHNAN K P

DoB
08-10-2001
17-10-2000
11-03-2001
31-10-2001
23-04-1998
29-03-2001
01-05-2002
20-01-2000
17-02-2001
19-08-1998
08-05-2002
16-08-1999
08-08-1997
18-06-2001
06-04-1996
05-11-1999
09-06-1999
23-06-1999

26-01-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

647
644
643
643
643
771
642
641
641
641
640
64
64
767
1915
2170
638
637

637

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100

100

1200
3000
3400
1000
1000

1000

64.7
64.4
64.3
64.3
64.3
64.25
64.2
64.1
64.1
64.1
64
64
64
63.92
63.83
63.82
63.8
63.7

63.7

OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
SC

SC
General
General
SC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

General

Remarks



Sl.
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

Appl No
C082200521
C082200301
C082200179
C082200276
C082200367
C082200491
C082200304
C082200165
C082200133
C082200493
C082200188
C082200153
C082200083
C082200214
C082200438
C082200337
C082200005
C082200445

C082200504

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
SILPA S
HASEENA C A
NIRANJANA KRISHNAN
DEVITV
NANDANA R
AKSHAYA CV
RAMYA R
DURGA KV
SHAMLAP S
AMRUTHA P R
ANJANA VINOD V
REKHA C
AMEESHA SADHASIVAN
ABHISHEK K SURARAJ
Helna Rose C J
ANJU V
ANAGHA BABU
ALIYA DAVIS

DALIYA RAJ

DoB
23-12-2001
23-08-2001
16-05-2001
19-01-1993
05-05-2002
27-12-1998
10-05-1994
10-01-2002
06-11-2000
08-09-1998
22-02-2002
19-01-2002
25-05-2000
17-02-2002
18-09-2001
03-09-2000
31-01-2001
17-07-2001

07-02-1985

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

636
763
2161
635
635
633
633
757
1891
630
630
63
1890
629
754
628
627
627

939

1000
1200
3400
1000
1000
1000
1000
1200
3000
1000
1000
100

3000
1000
1200
1000
1000
1000

1500

0.01

0.01

0.01

63.6
63.58
63.56
63.51
63.5
63.31
63.3
63.08
63.03
63

63

63

63
62.9
62.83
62.8
62.7
62.7

62.61

Remarks
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
General
OBC
General
General
SC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
General

OBC



Sl.
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132

Appl No
C082200033
C082200528
C082200369
C082200168
C082200040
C082200249
C082200180
C082200119
C082200217
C082200515
C082200127
C082200303
C082200390
C082200038
C082200531
C082200150
C082200368
C082200434

C082200300

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
APARNATS
ANUSREE P
SURABHI A S
SURYAM S
KIRANT G
Sarannya T S
SARANYA PRAKASH
KRISHNAKRIPA E S
GOWRI KRISHNA O G
ANUSREE M S
VAISHNAVI K
SHIHANA .C.S
SONA STANLEY
MEGHA M MENON
KIRAN SONI RAPHAEL
ASWANI SASI
JIFIA JOY
JUITHARAJMR

SHALIKAP S

DoB
12-06-2000
27-04-2001
23-11-1998
24-11-1991
20-11-1999
15-05-1992
20-05-1997
18-05-1993
18-11-2001
04-10-1997
23-09-2001
12-04-1995
14-02-2001
05-12-2000
30-05-1993
17-06-2001
06-07-2001
11-05-2001

29-03-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

2122
624
1869
934
2179
622
1866
622
2113
62
620
744
62
619
618
2097
616
616

616

3400
1000
3000
1500
3500
1000
3000
1000
3400
100

1000
1200
100

1000
1000
3400
1000
1000

1000

0.01

62.41
62.4
62.3
62.27
62.26
62.21
62.2
62.2
62.15
62

62

62

62
61.9
61.8
61.68
61.6
61.6

61.6

SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
SC

SC
OBC
General
General
General
SC
OBC
SC
OBC

Remarks



Sl.
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

Appl No
C082200227
C082200205
C082200363
C082200333
C082200302
C082200026
C082200537
C082200470
C082200296
C082200350
C082200374
C082200098
C082200322
C082200174
C082200335
C082200305
C082200408
C082200560

C082200490

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ANANDAKRISHNAN A P
NAVYAAT
KRISHNAPRIYA S
RAHANA M R
ANJANA PREMKUMAR
GOPIKATG
SREEJITHC S
DEVI KRISHNA
ANJALI K S
SANJAY BABU
GAUTHAM KRISHNA R
SISIRAM
VINEESHA N V
JISHA J
MARIA SAJI
AMRUTHA K RAMANAN
DEVI MANOHAR A
Reshma S Prasad

Parvathi K R

DoB
12-07-2000
20-06-2002
22-09-1999
30-05-1998
31-10-1989
20-10-1999
23-09-1996
30-03-1987
03-05-2002
03-11-2000
22-09-2000
08-06-2002
01-10-2002
16-09-1999
26-11-2001
05-08-2000
12-09-1995
22-04-1996

08-06-1999

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

2152
614
920
613
613
611
1830
732
731
609
609
608
729
607
607
606
605
605
605

3500
1000
1500
1000
1000
1000
3000
1200
1200
1000
1000
1000
1200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

61.49
61.4
61.33
61.31
61.31
61.1
61

61
60.92
60.9
60.9
60.8
60.75
60.7
60.7
60.6
60.51
60.5

60.5

Remarks
OBC
OBC
General
SC
OBC
General
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

SC

SC

SC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC

General



Sl.
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

Appl No
C082200044
C082200258
C082200332
C082200357
C082200055
C082200263
C082200149
C082200389
C082200509
C082200314
C082200424
C082200100
C082200155
C082200266
C082200477
C082200564
C082200152
C082200106

C082200562

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
APARNA P
SURABHI K J
KEERTHANA MOHANDAS
REVATHIKT
ATHIRA P
Niyathy Krishna M
ATHIRA MANESH
SMIJI K
MINU JOY
Shijitha P V
Nimith c varghese
APARNA K S
RABIYATH C HARISH
GOPIKAK G
Ramya Kumar K K
RANJITHAR
MAHESWARI N S
ANUTS

NAYANA C

DoB
25-10-2001
31-01-1998
02-11-2000
17-04-1996
15-10-2000
17-03-2000
20-11-2001
24-02-1997
02-01-2001
13-05-1997
01-12-1998
05-04-2001
23-04-2002
23-11-1998
26-02-1986
21-11-2000
11-04-2002
24-07-1997

27-07-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

605
1210
1815
604
1809
603
2047
1806
602
1803
601
60
60
599
892
594
593
1773

591

1000
2000
3000
1000
3000
1000
3400
3000
1000
3000
1000
100

100

1000
1500
1000
1000
3000
1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

60.5
60.5
60.5
60.41
60.3
60.3
60.21
60.2
60.2
60.1
60.1
60

60
59.9
59.48
59.4
59.3
50.11
59.1

OBC
General
General
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
General
OBC
General
SC
OBC
OBC
SC

SC
OBC
General

SC

Remarks



Sl.
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189

Appl No
C082200078
C082200070
C082200326
C082200471
C082200192
C082200061
C082200277
C082200297
C082200164
C082200501
C082200494
C082200122
C082200126
C082200115
C082200216
C082200051
C082200566
C082200161

C082200241

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ANSIYA PA
VIJITHA KR
VARSHA VALSAN
JENY NELSON T
ATHULYA O A
KAVYA KRISHNA E
JAITHA AJEENDRAN
REVATHY M V
Abhishek Menon
VIDHYA SANTHOSH P
DEVIKAP S
Diliya Mohan
UJJAY KRISHNA M
PRANAYA KM
JYOTHI KRISHNA K
DEVIKAV V
KAREESHNA VIJAYAN
THULASI P

SWATHY K S

DoB
25-11-2001
20-04-1999
10-04-2002
27-03-2000
29-06-2002
15-04-2002
14-03-1987
26-05-1997
27-08-1988
22-05-2001
20-09-2000
24-03-2000
04-05-2001
26-09-1998
14-01-2002
24-11-2001
16-04-2001
18-05-2000

25-07-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

708
59
59
589
1995
586
1169
1753
1752
584
1752
875
700
583
583
2094
1802
1743

581

1200
100

100

1000
3400
1000
2000
3000
3000
1000
3000
1500
1200
1000
1000
3600
3100
3000
1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

59

59

59
58.9
58.68
58.6
58.46
58.43
58.41
58.4
58.4
58.33
58.33
58.31
58.3
58.17
58.13
58.1

58.1

Remarks
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
EWS
OBC
SC
General
SC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC



Sl.
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

208

Appl No
C082200286
C082200035
C082200170
C082200352
C082200259
C082200384
C082200517
C082200309
C082200511
C082200229
C082200163
C082200066
C082200402
C082200393
C082200238
C082200478
C082200265
C082200510

C082200112

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ANJU M P
SUMISHA V P
ATHIRA NAIR
Athuldas
PRAVEEN PRADEEP
RAJESWARY P R
Vismaya V K
Nisha Rani Tirkey
Adheena TM
RAMYA P
Haritha M A
ATHIRAMOLO T
SHAHARBAN K A
LAKSHMIPRIYA P K
ASHIMY SHAHUL
GEETHU M GOPAL
KAVYA M K
REVATHI

ATHIRAV S

DoB
19-11-1998
19-07-2002
12-01-1998
06-06-2002
12-05-2001
07-07-1998
24-11-1999
14-07-1992
13-12-1987
16-05-1987
29-08-1995
19-03-1998
11-03-2001
14-08-1994
04-09-1998
01-02-2002
08-02-1999
29-11-1990

25-09-1994

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

1973
58
58
580
1969
578
578
578
1849
462
577
576
575
1723
573
572
572
856
570

3400
100

100

1000
3400
1000
1000
1000
3200
800

1000
1000
1000
3000
1000
1000
1000
1500

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

58.03
58

58

58
57.91
57.8
57.8
57.8
57.79
57.75
57.7
57.6
57.5
57.44
57.3
57.2
57.2
57.07

57.01

Remarks
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
General
OBC
General
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
SC
OBC



Sl.
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

227

Appl No
C082200076
C082200228
C082200459
C082200456
C082200222
C082200151
C082200379
C082200339
C082200472
C082200427
C082200271
C082200190
C082200484
C082200240
C082200199
C082200034
C082200463
C082200208

C082200182

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ANARGHA S
SILPAMK
SREESHMA N S
BHAVYAV P
ASWATHI P S
SANIKACP
ANJANATD
RAGENDU TR
PRAKASH R
SAJEESHM C
SARANYA K
ADITHYATS
ANSHIDHA KM
SIVAPRASAD C B
SILPA ROY
Abin sasi
RESHMA C
JUDITH K J

VISMAYAK S

DoB
19-06-1999
26-04-1994
01-05-2000
12-06-2001
07-10-1998
02-03-2001
06-06-2000
17-05-1999
02-03-1992
01-11-1997
24-07-2001
09-01-2002
19-06-2000
30-07-1998
30-10-1999
24-03-2000
31-10-2000
18-06-2001

23-11-1998

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

570
1710
1759
567
563
563
562
561
560
559
558
1894
1671
1671
556
1886
554
553
1659

1000
3000
3100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
3400
3000
3000
1000
3400
1000
1000

3000

57

57
56.74
56.7
56.3
56.3
56.2
56.1
56
55.9
55.8
55.71
55.7
55.7
55.6
55.47
55.4
55.3

55.3

Remarks
OBC
OBC
SC

SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
SC
General
OBC
OBC
General
SC

SC
General

OBC



sl.

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

246

Appl No
C082200113
C082200563
C082200138
C082200142
C082200447
C082200015
C082200195
C082200538
C082200221
C082200422
C082200261
C082200361
C082200469
C082200171
C082200068
C082200213
C082200436
C082200064

C082200482

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ASWIN MANI
DHINA ROSE C A
SHALUE S
LISHAP A
MINUJAV M
SREESHMA K A
NIBINT C
HARSHA A
NIKITHAK P
AKHILAM P
PRAJIN M S
ANAGHA M B
BHAVYALAKSHMI C B
SREELEKSHMY K B
SUDHI SOMAN
ASWATHY T BALAKRISHNAN
PRIYANKA P G
SREELAKSHMI RAJAN

DOMINIC SAVIO

DoB
23-07-2000
17-06-1999
13-06-2001
20-12-2000
03-10-1998
06-09-1992
03-06-2001
23-11-1999
18-12-2001
07-11-1999
22-04-1996
14-02-2002
06-06-2001
11-06-2001
09-11-2000
18-07-1989
07-02-1997
29-12-2001

19-10-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

552
55
660
55
549
822
548
548
546
543
1900
542
1680
54
540
539
1617
1670

1827

1000
100

1200
100

1000
1500
1000
1000
1000
1000
3500
1000
3100
100

1000
1000
3000
3100

3400

0.01

55.2
55
55
55
54.9
54.81
54.8
54.8
54.6
54.3
54.29
54.2
54.19
54
54
53.9
53.9
53.87

53.74

OBC
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

SC

SC

SC
General
SC
OBC
General
General
SC
OBC
SC
OBC



Sl.
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

265

Appl No
C082200497
C082200279
C082200132
C082200156
C082200048
C082200535
C082200200
C082200455
C082200027
C082200250
C082200503
C082200555
C082200430
C082200267
C082200558
C082200324
C082200002
C082200451

C082200105

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
REVATH CHANDRAN
ANISHA K
MEGHA T U
ALEENA SHAJU
Yamuna R Bhat
Athira k k
ANJALY UNNIKRISHNAN
ARYAKR
JITHINN S
NANDHANA KV
KAVYA K
BHAVEESH MOHAN M
SURYA C
RAJITH ROSHAN N R
AKSHAYADEVI P S
NITHIN V K
Danis Paulson
SHIN R KARUN

SANDRA LORANCE

DoB
29-01-2001
30-05-1990
27-02-1998
24-06-2002
09-07-2001
05-02-2001
16-03-1998
24-02-2000
08-07-2000
20-01-2002
11-08-2002
17-04-2000
16-08-2000
14-05-2002
17-12-2000
25-07-1994
01-01-2000
10-10-1996

04-08-1999

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

1819
855
533
533
319
531
530
528
528
1795
632
525
525
629
627
940
521
520

52

3400
1600
1000
1000
600

1000
1000
1000
1000
3400
1200
1000
1000
1200
1200
1800
1000
1000

100

53.5
53.44
53.3
53.3
53.17
53.1
53
52.8
52.8
52.79
52.67
52.5
52.5
52.42
52.25
52.22
52.1
52

52

Remarks
SC
OBC
SC
EWS
General
SC
General
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
OBC
SC
General
OBC

General



Sl.
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

284

Appl No
C082200355
C082200123
C082200025
C082200483
C082200343
C082200441
C082200404
C082200077
C082200307
C082200007
C082200176
C082200529
C082200072
C082200533
C082200021
C082200183
C082200053
C082200502

C082200466

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
Silji Joseph A
GAYATHRI P
SREELAKSHMI P
Amal Pm
PRAJILALC P
AJESH K J
AJAY S KUMAR
SANAL JOHNY
SYAMJITHP P
MANEESHA A
REMYA M
BINOY KRISHNA P B
ARYA A
shonima p
ADITHYAV P
VIBINA K P
ANAND SAJI
AKHILA J

KRISHNAPRIYA

DoB
26-01-1996
25-06-2001
15-09-1995
29-03-2001
13-11-2001
01-04-2000
21-12-2000
06-12-1999
20-10-2000
20-02-2002
26-02-1997
19-06-1999
11-05-2001
29-01-2000
29-03-2001
24-03-2000
27-09-1999
16-10-2000

27-09-1990

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

1551
517
1809
514
512
1740
510
1731
508
606
504
503
1509
502
1497
495
1534
593
741

3000
1000
3500
1000
1000
3400
1000
3400
1000
1200
1000
1000
3000
1000
3000
1000
3100
1200

1500

0.01

0.01

51.71
51.7
51.69
51.4
51.2
51.18
51
50.91
50.8
50.5
50.4
50.3
50.3
50.2
49.9
49.5
49.48
49.42

49.41

Remarks
General
General
General
OBC
SC
OBC
SC
General
SC
OBC
General
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
SC

SC

SC
OBC



Sl.
285
286
287
288
289
290
201

292

Appl No
C082200512
C082200219
C082200204
C082200524
C082200185
C082200198
C082200298

C082200191

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
SASILEKHAK S
Akshaydas A
DEEPA RATNAM V M
ABHAY SANKAR
RAHULTM
DIVYA
SUKANYAK S

SHYAM SASI

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS :

1

2

10

C082200162
C082200069
C082200092
C082200230
C082200233
C082200347
C082200246
C082200460
C082200135

C082200104

NEETHUSHA P B
Ganga Santhosh
ADHEENA MUKUNDAN
KAVYA JAYAN

Rose mol A.R
SHIMATS

SHAFNA UMMER
ARYAK S

JINCIYAPV

SREELAKSHMI P S

DoB
09-05-1988
07-10-1997
09-09-1997
29-06-2000
28-05-1999
15-06-1989
02-10-1993

19-01-1994

26-05-1994
28-01-1997
05-11-1998
15-09-2000
12-06-2001
10-11-1999
10-04-1997
30-05-2001
15-10-2001

11-03-2001

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

494
493
485
478
1614
653
1170

41

707
707
701
2101
2097
67
2004
801
663
643

1000
1000
1000
1000
3400
1400
3000

1000

1000
1000
1000
3100
3100
100

3000
1200
1000

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

49.41
49.3
48.5
47.8
47.47
46.65
39

4.1

70.71
70.7
70.1
67.77
67.65
67.01
66.8
66.75
66.3

64.3

Remarks
SC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
General
SC
SC
OBC Thiyya
OBC Ezhava
OBC Ezhuthachan
OBC Viswakaramas
OBC Latin Catholics
OBC Moosari
OBC Muslim
OBC Asari
OBC Mappila
OBC Thattan



Sl.

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Appl No
C082200305
C082200149
C082200314
C082200192
C082200035
C082200384
C082200339
C082200427
C082200113
C082200058
C082200315
C082200407
C082200032
C082200532
C082200495
C082200109
C082200368
C082200115

C082200483

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

AMRUTHA K RAMANAN

ATHIRA MANESH
Shijitha P V/
ATHULYA O A
SUMISHA V P
RAJESWARY P R
RAGENDU T R
SAJEESH M C
ASWIN MANI
AISWARYA M B
KRISHNA P V
ATHIRA K
FARHATH P
SHABNA S
VIJITHA K VIJAYAN
ANJANA RAJAN
JIFIA JOY
PRANAYA K M

Amal Pm

DoB
05-08-2000
20-11-2001
13-05-1997
29-06-2002
19-07-2002
07-07-1998
17-05-1999
01-11-1997
23-07-2000
14-08-2002
02-02-1997
13-11-1995
03-05-1995
18-06-2001
06-04-1996
05-11-1999
06-07-2001
26-09-1998

29-03-2001

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

606
2047
1803
1995
58
578
561
559
552
707
707
700
655
651
1915
2170
616
583
514

1000
3400
3000
3400
100

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
3000
3400
1000
1000

1000

0.01

0.01

60.6
60.21
60.1
58.68
58
57.8
56.1
55.9
55.2
70.7
70.7
70
65.51
65.1
63.83
63.82
61.6
58.31

51.4

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks
Veerasaiva
Ganaka
Kudumbi
Dheevara
Tandan
Karuvan
Kumbaran
Thandan
Vilkurup
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhuthachan
Mappila
Muslim
Thattan
Viswakaramas
Latin Catholics
Asari

Veerasaiva



Sl.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Appl No
C082200177
C082200017
C082200346
C082200301
C082200504
C082200205
C082200350
C082200484
C082200329
C082200475
C082200133
C082200051
C082200566
C082200482
C082200507
C082200421
C082200303
C082200265

C082200270

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
GEETHIKAK G
SREESHNA A A
Deepthi Jayan K
HASEENA C A
DALIYA RAJ
NAVYAAT
SANJAY BABU
ANSHIDHA KM
DEBIKAP U
ASWATHI K
SHAMLAP S
DEVIKAV V
KAREESHNA VIJAYAN
DOMINIC SAVIO
ANJUSHA M
VISMITHA VIJAYAN
SHIHANA .C.S
KAVYA M K

sreelakshmi pj

DoB
15-03-1999
01-06-1996
11-06-2000
23-08-2001
07-02-1985
20-06-2002
03-11-2000
19-06-2000
21-03-1999
24-04-2002
06-11-2000
24-11-2001
16-04-2001
19-10-2000
08-01-1997
13-06-2001
12-04-1995
08-02-1999

10-08-1989

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

2112
670
665
763
939
614
609
1671
704
804
1891
2094
1802
1827
2110
670
744
572

2037

3000
1000
1000
1200
1500
1000
1000
3000
1000
1200
3000
3600
3100
3400
3000
1000
1200
1000

2900

0.01

0.01

70.4
67.01
66.5
63.58
62.61
61.4
60.9
55.7
70.4
67
63.03
58.17
58.13
53.74
70.33
67

62
57.2

70.24

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhuthachan
Muslim
Viswakaramas
Thattan
Latin Catholics
Mappila
Ezhava
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhuthachan
Viswakaramas
Latin Catholics
Ezhava
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhuthachan

Ezhava



Sl.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Appl No
C082200013
C082200296
C082200403
C082200273
C082200155
C082200011
C082200344
C082200078
C082200093
C082200143
C082200402
C082200074
C082200406
C082200238
C082200570
C082200243
C082200142
C082200530

C082200337

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ANAND K
ANJALIK S
ALVIN MOHANAN

ASHTAMI.M

RABIYATH C HARISH

SRINDHIKA P S
ATHIRAM P
ANSIYA PA
SNEHAV S
ANJUSHA K E
SHAHARBAN K A
NANDANA V R
RITHUPARNA S
ASHIMY SHAHUL

DIVYAM M

NEETHU KRISHNA P R

LISHAP A
Anishma V J

ANJU V

DoB
01-05-2001
03-05-2002
02-06-1999
10-08-1999
23-04-2002
03-03-1998
21-05-1996
25-11-2001
22-04-2001
08-10-2001
11-03-2001
20-06-2002
29-03-2001
04-09-1998
26-09-1996
01-05-2002
20-12-2000
03-08-1995

03-09-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

66
731
2174
368
60
70
1964

708

647

575

771
573
2060
642
55
2060

628

100
1200
3100
560
100
100
3000
1200
10
1000
1000
10
1200
1000
3000
1000
100
3000
1000

0.01

0.01

66
60.92
70.13
65.71
60
70.01
65.47
59

70
64.7
57.5
70
64.25
57.3
68.68
64.2
55
68.67

62.8

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhava
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhava
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhava
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhava
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhava
Thiyya
Muslim
Ezhava

Thiyya



Sl.

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Appl No
C082200029
C082200055
C082200437
C082200216
C082200348
C082200163
C082200255
C082200436
C082200023
C082200007
C082200325
C082200072
C082200181
C082200021
C082200323
C082200065
C082200220
C082200097

C082200256

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ARATHY P S
ATHIRA P

ANJALI KU

JYOTHI KRISHNA K

ASWANI R
Haritha M A
RESHMA T P
PRIYANKA P G
AJLK.S
MANEESHA A
RANJANA K R
ARYA A
ATHIRAAA
ADITHYAV P
AISWARYA TS
KRISHNENDU T J
BIJINU BABU
ANJANA P S

SANIYATS

DoB
05-11-1998
15-10-2000
02-07-2000
14-01-2002
18-05-1996
29-08-1995
11-02-1994
07-02-1997
10-09-1994
20-02-2002
24-02-2001
11-05-2001
30-03-2002
29-03-2001
26-03-2002
25-10-2000
19-08-1991
31-10-2001

08-08-1997

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

2395
1809
68
583
677
577
672
1617
670
606
796
1509
794
1497
794
651
1879
643

64

3500
3000
100

1000
1000
1000
1000
3000
1000
1200
1200
3000
1200
3000
1200
1000
2900
1000

100

0.01

68.43
60.3
68
58.3
67.7
57.7
67.2
53.9
67.01
50.5
66.33
50.3
66.17
49.9
66.17
65.1
64.79
64.3
64

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Thiyya
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava

Ezhava



Sl.
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

Appl No
C082200125
C082200276
C082200367
C082200304
C082200083
C082200214
C082200528
C082200369
C082200168
C082200040
C082200249
C082200180
C082200217
C082200300
C082200227
C082200302
C082200470
C082200408

C082200560

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
SUJAKJ
DEVITV
NANDANA R
RAMYA R
AMEESHA SADHASIVAN
ABHISHEK K SURARAJ
ANUSREE P
SURABHI A S
SURYAM S
KIRANT G
Sarannya T S
SARANYA PRAKASH
GOWRI KRISHNA O G
SHALIKAP S
ANANDAKRISHNAN A P
ANJANA PREMKUMAR
DEVI KRISHNA
DEVI MANOHAR A

Reshma S Prasad

DoB
09-06-1999
19-01-1993
05-05-2002
10-05-1994
25-05-2000
17-02-2002
27-04-2001
23-11-1998
24-11-1991
20-11-1999
15-05-1992
20-05-1997
18-11-2001
29-03-2000
12-07-2000
31-10-1989
30-03-1987
12-09-1995

22-04-1996

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

638
635
635
633
1890
629
624
1869
934
2179
622
1866
2113
616
2152
613
732
605
605

1000
1000
1000
1000
3000
1000
1000
3000
1500
3500
1000
3000
3400
1000
3500
1000
1200
1000

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

63.8
63.51
63.5
63.3
63
62.9
62.4
62.3
62.27
62.26
62.21
62.2
62.15
61.6
61.49
61.31
61
60.51

60.5

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava

Ezhava



Sl.
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

Appl No
C082200044
C082200263
C082200266
C082200152
C082200070
C082200326
C082200277
C082200494
C082200126
C082200241
C082200286
C082200352
C082200259
C082200511
C082200393
C082200112
C082200076
C082200228

C082200222

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
APARNA P
Niyathy Krishna M
GOPIKAK G
MAHESWARI N S
VIJITHA KR
VARSHA VALSAN
JAITHA AJEENDRAN
DEVIKAP S
UJJAY KRISHNA M
SWATHY K S
ANJU M P
Athuldas
PRAVEEN PRADEEP
Adheena TM
LAKSHMIPRIYA P K
ATHIRAV S
ANARGHA S
SILPAM K

ASWATHIP S

DoB
25-10-2001
17-03-2000
23-11-1998
11-04-2002
20-04-1999
10-04-2002
14-03-1987
20-09-2000
04-05-2001
25-07-2000
19-11-1998
06-06-2002
12-05-2001
13-12-1987
14-08-1994
25-09-1994
19-06-1999
26-04-1994

07-10-1998

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

605
603
599
593
59
59
1169
1752
700
581
1973
580
1969
1849
1723
570
570
1710

563

1000
1000
1000
1000
100

100

2000
3000
1200
1000
3400
1000
3400
3200
3000
1000
1000
3000
1000

0.01

0.01
0.01

0.01

60.5
60.3
59.9
59.3
59

59
58.46
58.4
58.33
58.1
58.03
58
57.91
57.79
57.44
57.01
57

57

56.3

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

Remarks
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava

Ezhava



Sl.
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

Appl No
C082200379
C082200240
C082200182
C082200447
C082200015
C082200469
C082200279
C082200558
C082200451
C082200441
C082200466
C082200524

C082200185

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ANJANA T D
SIVAPRASAD C B
VISMAYAK S
MINUJA V M
SREESHMA K A
BHAVYALAKSHMI C B
ANISHA K
AKSHAYADEVI P S
SHIN R KARUN
AJESHKJ
KRISHNAPRIYA
ABHAY SANKAR

RAHULTM

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS :

1

N

W

C082200283
C082200020
C082200001
C082200568

C082200231

VISMAYA E K

KRISHNA K

GAYATHRY CHANDRAN T
REHNA R

VISMAYA K

DoB
06-06-2000
30-07-1998
23-11-1998
03-10-1998
06-09-1992
06-06-2001
30-05-1990
17-12-2000
10-10-1996
01-04-2000
27-09-1990
29-06-2000

28-05-1999

03-09-2001
11-04-2002
03-09-1997
27-01-2001

05-10-1998

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

562
1671
1659
549
822
1680
855
627
520
1740
741
478

1614

815
677
675
674

665

1000
3000
3000
1000
1500
3100
1600
1200
1000
3400
1500
1000

3400

1200
1000
1000
1000

1000

0.01

0.01

0.01

56.2
55.7
55.3
54.9
54.81
54.19
53.44
52.25
52
51.18
49.41
47.8

47.47

67.92
67.7
67.5
67.4

66.51

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Remarks
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava

Ezhava



Sl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Appl No
C082200548
C082200481
C082200569
C082200571
C082200073
C082200513
C082200413
C082200095
C082200353
C082200521
C082200179
C082200491
C082200153
C082200033
C082200119
C082200515
C082200127
C082200150
C082200434

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
KAVYAM S
GEETHUT S
ANJALY M A
ANJALY M A
HARISHMA RAMESH
RESHMA P R
APARNA YV P
AMITHA K
GHANASYAM SUDHEER K
SILPA S
NIRANJANA KRISHNAN
AKSHAYA CV
REKHA C
APARNATS
KRISHNAKRIPA E S
ANUSREE M S
VAISHNAVI K
ASWANI SASI

JUITHARAJM R

DoB
15-04-1997
11-05-1989
03-11-2000
03-11-2000
17-10-2000
20-01-2000
17-02-2001
16-08-1999
23-06-1999
23-12-2001
16-05-2001
27-12-1998
19-01-2002
12-06-2000
18-05-1993
04-10-1997
23-09-2001
17-06-2001

11-05-2001

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

1985
987
649
649
644
641
641
64
637
636
2161
633
63
2122
622
62
620
2097
616

3000
1500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100

1000
1000
3400
1000
100

3400
1000
100

1000
3400
1000

0.01

66.17
65.8
64.9
64.9
64.4
64.1
64.1
64
63.7
63.6
63.56
63.31
63
62.41
62.2
62

62
61.68

61.6

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



Sl.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Appl No
C082200333
C082200537
C082200374
C082200098
C082200322
C082200174
C082200357
C082200389
C082200100
C082200477
C082200564
C082200562
C082200297
C082200501
C082200161
C082200517
C082200066
C082200510
C082200459

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
RAHANA M R
SREEJITHC S
GAUTHAM KRISHNA R
SISIRAM
VINEESHA N V
JISHA J
REVATHIK T
SMIJI K
APARNAK S
Ramya Kumar K K
RANJITH AR
NAYANA C
REVATHY MV
VIDHYA SANTHOSH P
THULASI P
Vismaya V K
ATHIRAMOLO T
REVATHI

SREESHMA N S

DoB
30-05-1998
23-09-1996
22-09-2000
08-06-2002
01-10-2002
16-09-1999
17-04-1996
24-02-1997
05-04-2001
26-02-1986
21-11-2000
27-07-2000
26-05-1997
22-05-2001
18-05-2000
24-11-1999
19-03-1998
29-11-1990

01-05-2000

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

613
1830
609
608
729
607
604
1806
60
892
594
591
1753
584
1743
578
576
856
1759

1000
3000
1000
1000
1200
1000
1000
3000
100

1500
1000
1000
3000
1000
3000
1000
1000
1500
3100

0.01

0.01

0.01

61.31
61
60.9
60.8
60.75
60.7
60.41
60.2
60
59.48
59.4
59.1
58.43
58.4
58.1
57.8
57.6
57.07

56.74

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Remarks



Sl.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Appl No
C082200456
C082200151
C082200472
C082200271
C082200034
C082200463
C082200195
C082200538
C082200221
C082200422
C082200361
C082200213
C082200064
C082200497
C082200132
C082200535
C082200455
C082200027
C082200250

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
BHAVYAV P
SANIKACP
PRAKASH R
SARANYA K
Abin sasi
RESHMA C
NIBINT C
HARSHA A
NIKITHAK P
AKHILA M P
ANAGHA M B
ASWATHY T BALAKRISHNAN
SREELAKSHMI RAJAN
REVATH CHANDRAN
MEGHA T U
Athira k k
ARYA KR
JITHINN S

NANDHANA KV

DoB
12-06-2001
02-03-2001
02-03-1992
24-07-2001
24-03-2000
31-10-2000
03-06-2001
23-11-1999
18-12-2001
07-11-1999
14-02-2002
18-07-1989
29-12-2001
29-01-2001
27-02-1998
05-02-2001
24-02-2000
08-07-2000

20-01-2002

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

567
563
560
558
1886
554
548
548
546
543
542
539
1670
1819
533
531
528
528
1795

1000
1000
1000
1000
3400
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
3100
3400
1000
1000
1000
1000
3400

56.7
56.3
56
55.8
55.47
55.4
54.8
54.8
54.6
54.3
54.2
53.9
53.87
53.5
53.3
53.1
52.8
52.8

52.79

SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



Sl.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Appl No
C082200503
C082200555
C082200430
C082200267
C082200324
C082200343
C082200404
C082200307
C082200529
C082200533
C082200183
C082200053
C082200502
C082200512
C082200219
C082200204
C082200298

C082200191

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
KAVYA K
BHAVEESH MOHAN M
SURYA C
RAJITH ROSHAN N R
NITHIN V K
PRAJILAL C P
AJAY S KUMAR
SYAMJITHP P
BINOY KRISHNA P B
shonima p
VIBINA K P
ANAND SAJI
AKHILA J
SASILEKHAK S
Akshaydas A
DEEPA RATNAM V M
SUKANYA K S

SHYAM SASI

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS :

DoB
11-08-2002
17-04-2000
16-08-2000
14-05-2002
25-07-1994
13-11-2001
21-12-2000
20-10-2000
19-06-1999
29-01-2000
24-03-2000
27-09-1999
16-10-2000
09-05-1988
07-10-1997
09-09-1997
02-10-1993

19-01-1994

Degree
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce
Arts & Commerce

Arts & Commerce

Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category

632
525
525
629
940
512
510
508
503
502
495
1534
593
494
493
485
1170

41

1200
1000
1000
1200
1800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
3100
1200
1000
1000
1000
3000

1000

0.01

52.67
52.5
52.5
52.42
52.22
51.2
51
50.8
50.3
50.2
49.5
49.48
49.42
49.41
49.3
48.5
39

4.1

SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC
SC
SC

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THRISSUR)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023
Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks
1 C082200061 KAVYA KRISHNA E 15-04-2002 Arts & Commerce 586 1000 58.6 EWS

2 C082200156 ALEENA SHAJU 24-06-2002 Arts & Commerce 533 1000 53.3 EWS



